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P.O. Box 119


Gjoa Haven, NU X0B 1J0    
kNK5 wmoEp5 vtmpq

Tel: (867) 360-6338
Nunavut Water Board
Fax: (867) 360-6369
NUNAVUT IMALIRIYIN KATIMAYINGI

]mp 5, 2002

wmoEp5 ttck5 ]Nns]b: NWB5QIK

u{b ]W5 fw8, DLCU WoExaJj5 xsM5tp
sNb6t5 nNpq vNbu Nuic6g5

Place de Ville, Tower B

112 Kent Street, 17th Floor

Ottawa, ON K1A 0K3



W5J]b:

]gMw8 ?4{-5 ccu er6b6Jx6 _ g4y6gD5 Mwn4nj5




ttck5 ]Nns]b: NWB5QIK                   
    
        


u{b fw8j5:

mo4LA g4ygDbsJ6 wm6j5 Mwn4nj5 gi/sJ6 xwWE 6, 2001 x7ml raxA5 ]xeQx6bs2li ]/kxE 22, 2002 ]b2fNz5 UMA cspmpsJ5 r}Z6g6LQ5 ]b2fx5 sNb6t5 nNpq vNbu Nuic6g5 (g4y6g3g6) ]b2fkz no4bsizk5 ]b7N ]gMw8 ?4{-5 ccu er6b6Jx6 n8N=z, gn6y5gm?Q5 ]b2fx5 kNK5 wmoEp5 vtmp5 (wmoEp5) wk1i4 xW6hwix6g5 yKxi xq6bsixn6t5lA sN g4y6gDbsJ6, xg6bsli ]b2fx5 Wbc6tbsiq ]b2fx5 wMzi 13, wMz 7 ]b2fNi xqDbsJ5 ]b2fNz5 wk1i5 b9?i kNK]bE/sJ2 wlxi x7ml sWN6g2 fwaJ2 r}Z6g6LA vNb. sN xW6hwi6 xgZ4nos6ymJ6 xgZsli b[?I er6b6Jx6u WNhxDyzi mw 6, 2002. ]b7N s2l4nMEz ]b2hm xW6hw=4n2 NlNwZsix6 cif5 x7ml ttC6ymt5lA gn6y5Jbsix3g6 wo1k5 x7ml ]b2fkz wko]mk5 er6b6Jx6u, Wctc6li ]b2fiz xgZsJ4nk5 g4oE4tbZsymJi4 WoEx4n5 b[?i xW6hwJi.
]b2fx5 xgZsNhx5 ]b2hjz xW6hwi6j5 wMc6ix5 bmwi4 W5JbsJi4 bml4]bqk5 gCzJk5 ]b2hm g4y6gDbsJj5 x7ml ]b2fx5 WNhx6bq ]b2fx5 wmoEp5, x7ml Wlx6gu4 bwymt5lA ]b2fx5 W5JbsJ5 ]b2hjz WoExaJj5 ]s4gDtq ytJk5 x4bfk5 x4b6=zk5 gCziqk5 wm6k5. WoEpq ]b2hm g4y6g6ymJ2 s?l]i5 r}Z6g6tQ/q W/Exc6ix5 ne6ymlt4 ]nzi ]b2fx5 wmoEp5 ne6t5tix6lt4 ]b2huz g4y6gDbsJu4 x7ml rsJ1N6lt4 xWdbsJi4 ]b2fNz5 wmoEpi5 x7ml gnsmcbsJmJi5 WcbsJi5. N4ystcyst/C gnsm5Jt4n5 xpz ]b2fx5 wmoEp5 moZq xgZs5b6gk5 x7ml WoEJyqk5 wk1i4 xW6hwi6j5 ]b2fx5 xsM5Jbsix6mb WoE5JysJk5 ]b2huz xW6hwi6u4. mo4LQ5 xsM5ti6j5 WoE5JyK5, g4y6uJA5 ]b2hmz5 g4y6g6ymJu5 Wbc6t5td2lQ5 wko]mk5, xrcqt5lQ5, xpz ]b7N g4y6gDbsJ6, ttc5, x7ml gCzJ5 gnZ4nos6ymJ5 x7ml ttc5 gi/sJ5 ]b2fkz wmoEpk5 wvJ6gDbs2lt4 ]b2hjz g4y6gDbsJj5.
xpz ]b7N gn6y5JbsJ6 ]b2hjz wk1i4 xW6hwi6j5 x5bb6ymJ6. gzh4ly gC6=sJ1N6gA5 ttC6=2t1k5 W/ExcD=5 wMQxviDt4ni4 gnZ4nk5 W5JbsJk5 sfkz W5JbsJj5.
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gnsmcbsJ5 N4yst=sJ5 ttC6ymJ5

Defence Construction Canada – NWB5QIK – March 5, 2002

Defence Construction

Pete Quinn

quinnpe@dcc-cdc.gc.ca 

UMA Engineering

Eva Schulz

eschulz@umagroup.com  (403)270-0399
NTI



Carson Gillis

cgillis@polarnet.ca  (867) 983-2723

NTI
Stefan Lopatka
slopatka@polarnet.ca  (867)983-2723

NIRB



Gladys Joudrey
gladys@polarnet.ca    
(867) 983-2594

QIA, Lands


Solamie Shoo

lands@nunanet.com 
 (867) 979-3238

QWB



Goo Arlooktoo
qwbrwo@nunanet.com   (867) 979-1491

NWMB


Josee Galipeau
jgalipeau@nwmb.com          (867) 979-7785

DIAND-Iqaluit

Paul Smith

smithp@inac.gc.ca      (867)975-4560

DFO-Iqaluit


Jordan deGroot 
degrootj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca   (867) 979-8039

EC-YK


Paula Pacholek
paula.pacholek@ec.gc.ca   (867) 873-8185

DSD



Paul Partridge 

ppartridge@gov.nu.ca           (867)975-5980

Baf-Health Board

Bruce Trotter

btrotter@gov.nu.ca       (867) 975-5755
CG&T



Doug Sitland

dsitland@gov.nu.ca
(867)979-5811

Hamlet of Qikiqtarjuaq :927-8120

QIA Qikiqtarjuaq :927-8186

HTO Qikiqtarjuaq :927-8525

